
Name 
16-458 Correspondence from Peter Clarke re fluoridation, dated May 15, 2024.pdf 

16-460 Correspondence from Hannah Blaine re Rip and Sip event July 12, dated May 
14, 2024.pdf 

16-461 Resolution from Lake of Bays re AMP in OBC, dated May 14, 2024.pdf 

16-462 Resolution from Bradford West Gwillimbury re Well Water Testing, dated May 
15, 2024.pdf 

16-463 Correspondence from Rosemary Thoms re vote no to Councillor McLaren's 
proposed motion , dated May 23, 2024.pdf 

16-464 Correspondence from Donna Shetler re motion for 309 QMR to be site for family 
medicine practices, dated May 23, 2024.pdf 

16-465 Correspondence from Mingon (Min) Morphet re please support transitional 
housing at Queen Mary Road, dated May 25, 2024.pdf 

16-466 Correspondence from Alan McCaugherty re Whig article on family medicine 
clinic at 309 Queen Mary Road, dated May 26, 2024.pdf 

16-467 Correspondence from Richard Myers re 309 Queen Mary Road, dated May 26, 
2024.pdf 

16-468 Correspondence from Rose Wenglensky re 309 Queen Mary Road, dated May 
27, 2024.pdf 

16-469 Proclamation Request-Joesph Dowser-June 10 -14 Taxi Operator Awareness 
Week.pdf 

16-470 Proclamation Request-Sarah Utting-Proclaim Sept 24 Lacrosse Day in 
Kingston.pdf 

16-471 Resolution from Town of Cochrane re return to combined ROMA & OGRA 
conference, dated May 24, 2024.pdf 

16-472 FCM Voice, dated May 27, 2024.pdf 

16-473 Correspondence from Ron Roy re 309 Queen Mary Road, dated May 27, 
2024.pdf 

16-474 Correspondence from Laura Carter re 309 Queen Mary Road, dated May 28, 
2024.pdf 

16-475 Resolution from KFL&A Board of Health re GBV, IPV & family violence 
epidemic, dated May 28, 2024.pdf 

https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-458%20Correspondence%20from%20Peter%20Clarke%20re%20fluoridation,%20dated%20May%2015,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-460%20Correspondence%20from%20Hannah%20Blaine%20re%20Rip%20and%20Sip%20event%20July%2012,%20dated%20May%2014,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-460%20Correspondence%20from%20Hannah%20Blaine%20re%20Rip%20and%20Sip%20event%20July%2012,%20dated%20May%2014,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-461%20Resolution%20from%20Lake%20of%20Bays%20re%20AMP%20in%20OBC,%20dated%20May%2014,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-462%20Resolution%20from%20Bradford%20West%20Gwillimbury%20re%20Well%20Water%20Testing,%20dated%20May%2015,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-462%20Resolution%20from%20Bradford%20West%20Gwillimbury%20re%20Well%20Water%20Testing,%20dated%20May%2015,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-463%20Correspondence%20from%20Rosemary%20Thoms%20re%20vote%20no%20to%20Councillor%20McLaren%27s%20proposed%20motion%20,%20dated%20May%2023,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-463%20Correspondence%20from%20Rosemary%20Thoms%20re%20vote%20no%20to%20Councillor%20McLaren%27s%20proposed%20motion%20,%20dated%20May%2023,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-464%20Correspondence%20from%20Donna%20Shetler%20re%20motion%20for%20309%20QMR%20to%20be%20site%20for%20family%20medicine%20practices,%20dated%20May%2023,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-464%20Correspondence%20from%20Donna%20Shetler%20re%20motion%20for%20309%20QMR%20to%20be%20site%20for%20family%20medicine%20practices,%20dated%20May%2023,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-465%20Correspondence%20from%20Mingon%20(Min)%20Morphet%20re%20please%20support%20transitional%20housing%20at%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2025,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-465%20Correspondence%20from%20Mingon%20(Min)%20Morphet%20re%20please%20support%20transitional%20housing%20at%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2025,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-466%20Correspondence%20from%20Alan%20McCaugherty%20re%20Whig%20article%20on%20family%20medicine%20clinic%20at%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2026,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-466%20Correspondence%20from%20Alan%20McCaugherty%20re%20Whig%20article%20on%20family%20medicine%20clinic%20at%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2026,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-467%20Correspondence%20from%20Richard%20Myers%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2026,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-467%20Correspondence%20from%20Richard%20Myers%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2026,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-468%20Correspondence%20from%20Rose%20Wenglensky%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-468%20Correspondence%20from%20Rose%20Wenglensky%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-469%20Proclamation%20Request-Joesph%20Dowser-June%2010%20-14%20Taxi%20Operator%20Awareness%20Week.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-469%20Proclamation%20Request-Joesph%20Dowser-June%2010%20-14%20Taxi%20Operator%20Awareness%20Week.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-470%20Proclamation%20Request-Sarah%20Utting-Proclaim%20Sept%2024%20Lacrosse%20Day%20in%20Kingston.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-470%20Proclamation%20Request-Sarah%20Utting-Proclaim%20Sept%2024%20Lacrosse%20Day%20in%20Kingston.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-471%20Resolution%20from%20Town%20of%20Cochrane%20re%20return%20to%20combined%20ROMA%20%26%20OGRA%20conference,%20dated%20May%2024,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-471%20Resolution%20from%20Town%20of%20Cochrane%20re%20return%20to%20combined%20ROMA%20%26%20OGRA%20conference,%20dated%20May%2024,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-472%20FCM%20Voice,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-473%20Correspondence%20from%20Ron%20Roy%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-473%20Correspondence%20from%20Ron%20Roy%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-474%20Correspondence%20from%20Laura%20Carter%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2028,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-474%20Correspondence%20from%20Laura%20Carter%20re%20309%20Queen%20Mary%20Road,%20dated%20May%2028,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-475%20Resolution%20from%20KFL%26A%20Board%20of%20Health%20re%20GBV,%20IPV%20%26%20family%20violence%20epidemic,%20dated%20May%2028,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-475%20Resolution%20from%20KFL%26A%20Board%20of%20Health%20re%20GBV,%20IPV%20%26%20family%20violence%20epidemic,%20dated%20May%2028,%202024.pdf


16-476 AMO Watchfile, dated May 23, 2024.pdf 

16-477 Correspondence from Peter Grills re super-clinics - a new direction, dated May 
27, 2024.pdf 

16-478 Correpsondence from Rosemary Lysaght re action on family health teams in 
Kingston, dated May 27, 2024.pdf 

16-480 Correspondence from Katherine & Michael Granger re Extendicare Building, 
dated May 29, 2024.pdf 

2024-26 - CRCA Full Authority Board Hearing Agenda - Meeting May 29 645 pm Hybrid 
format.pdf 

2024-27 - CRCA Full Authority Board Agenda - Meeting May 29 645 pm Hybrid 
format.pdf 

2024-28 KFPL Minutes 2024-03 - meeting held April 24, 2024.pdf 

 

https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-476%20AMO%20Watchfile,%20dated%20May%2023,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-477%20Correspondence%20from%20Peter%20Grills%20re%20super-clinics%20-%20a%20new%20direction,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-477%20Correspondence%20from%20Peter%20Grills%20re%20super-clinics%20-%20a%20new%20direction,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-478%20Correpsondence%20from%20Rosemary%20Lysaght%20re%20action%20on%20family%20health%20teams%20in%20Kingston,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-478%20Correpsondence%20from%20Rosemary%20Lysaght%20re%20action%20on%20family%20health%20teams%20in%20Kingston,%20dated%20May%2027,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-480%20Correspondence%20from%20Katherine%20%26%20Michael%20Granger%20re%20Extendicare%20Building,%20dated%20May%2029,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/16-480%20Correspondence%20from%20Katherine%20%26%20Michael%20Granger%20re%20Extendicare%20Building,%20dated%20May%2029,%202024.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/2024-26%20-%20CRCA%20Full%20Authority%20Board%20Hearing%20Agenda%20-%20Meeting%20May%2029%20645%20pm%20Hybrid%20format.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/2024-26%20-%20CRCA%20Full%20Authority%20Board%20Hearing%20Agenda%20-%20Meeting%20May%2029%20645%20pm%20Hybrid%20format.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/2024-27%20-%20CRCA%20Full%20Authority%20Board%20Agenda%20-%20Meeting%20May%2029%20645%20pm%20Hybrid%20format.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/2024-27%20-%20CRCA%20Full%20Authority%20Board%20Agenda%20-%20Meeting%20May%2029%20645%20pm%20Hybrid%20format.pdf
https://kingston365.sharepoint.com/sites/CouncilShare/Council%20Meetings/2024/16-2024%20June%204,%202024/Communications/2024-28%20KFPL%20Minutes%202024-03%20-%20meeting%20held%20April%2024,%202024.pdf

